Report Date

04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018

04/11/2018
04/11/2018

04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018

04/11/2018

04/12/2018

Case #
UP-00498-18

UP-00499-18

UP-00500-18

UP-00501-18

UP-00502-18
UP-00503-18

UP-00504-18

UP-00505-18

UP-00506-18

UP-00507-18

UP-00508-18

UP-00509-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

MARIHUANA 44
PROPERTY FOUND A6

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2
DRUG POSSESSION 44
DRUG POSSESSION 44

12

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
HEWITT UNION

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MAHAR HALL

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

SHELDON HALL
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
HEWITT UNION

IROQUOIS TRAIL

HEWITT UNION
ARTVILLE
SHELDON HALL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE



