SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
04/11/2018	UP-00498-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/11/2018	UP-00499-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/11/2018	UP-00500-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/11/2018	UP-00501-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/11/2018	UP-00502-18	MARIHUANA 44	,	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
04/11/2018	UP-00503-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HEWITT UNION	HEWITT UNION
04/11/2018	UP-00504-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/11/2018	UP-00505-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MAHAR HALL	
04/11/2018	UP-00506-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	HEWITT UNION ARTVILLE
04/11/2018	UP-00507-18	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	• ,	SHELDON HALL	SHELDON HALL
04/11/2018	UP-00508-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/11/2018	UP-00509-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	12	(331)	32)	

1

04/12/2018 Page